62 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com
Accessories,
Software
Model:
Platform:
 PCI
 PXI/cPCI
 USB

4)   Individual wiring or in groups: Max. 8 channels can be related to a common power supply with a pull-up resistor. Max. 4 channels can be related
directly to a common GND. The single groups can be connected togehter.
Ordering Codes - Accessories:
For ME-FoXX, ME-Jekyll, ME-6301),
MEphisto Switch, ME-6x001):
Cable ME AK-D2578/4000
25-pin D-sub male to 78-pin D-sub female,
connects board with 1x ME-63Xtend
Cable ME AK-D2515/4000
25-pin D-sub male to 2x 15-pin D-sub male,
connects board with 2x ME-UB
For ME-1400 Family:
Cable ME AK-D78/1 1 m
Cable ME AK-D78 2 m
78-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1. Connects ME-
1400(A) and 1x ME-63Xtend
Cable ME AK-D25 2 m
25-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1. Connects re-
maining ME-1400(A) signals from the ME-
63Xtend with a terminal block
Terminal block ME AB-D25M
25-pin D-sub male to spring terminals
Cable ME AK-D7815/1400
78-pin D-sub male to 3x 15-pin D-sub male.
Connects ME-1400 + 3x ME-UB
For ME-1000 Family:
Cable ME AK-D78/1000 (1 m)
78-pin D-sub male to 2x 78-pin D-sub female.
Connects ME-1000 or ME-1001 with 2x ME-
63Xtend
Cable ME AK-D2578/1000
25-pin D-sub male to 78-pin D-sub male. Con-
nects 1x ME-63Xtend at ME-1000 with a sec-
ond ME-63Xtend in “daisy-chain”
For USB Mini DAQ Labs2):
Terminal box ME-UB15
Terminal box ME-UB37
15 or 37 spring terminals (ME-UB37 for ME-
RedJack PMD-1008 only)
Cable ME AK-DUB
Tripple split cable, 37-pin D-sub female to 3x
15-pin D-sub male + low voltage conector. For
ME-RedJack PMD-1008, not for ME-UB37
Cable ME AK-D37
37-pin D-sub male-female, 1:1, for ME-Red-
Jack PMD-1008 with ME-UB37
Cable ME AK-DUB/LJ
Double split cable, 25-pin d-sub male to 2x
15-pin D-sub male + low voltage connector.
For LabJack U12 + ME-UB boxes (except ME-
UB37)
Web Link: www.meilhaus.com/e_me
64 MEasurement starts with ME. www.meilhaus.com www.meilhaus.com MEsurement starts with ME. 65
Expand 16 DAQ Board Digital Channels with Relays or Opto-Isolation - DIN Rail Mountable Modules
 For ME-FoXX and ME-Jekyll DAQ Boards, ME-6000/ME-61001) Analog Output Boards, Digital Board ME-6301)/MEphisto
Expand up to 64 or 128 Digital Channels with Relays or Opto-Isolation - DIN Rail Mountable Modules
For Multi-Channel TTL Digital I/O Boards ME-1000
ME-FoXX®, ME-Jekyll®
ME-6000/6100
ME-630
ME AK-D25F/S
2x 8 bit ports
20-pin field
on board
ME AK-D2578/4000